New Student Admissions Summary by Residency

Fall 2010

Freshmen
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Transfers
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Readmits
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Total
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Resident

4,980
3,911
1,575

998
678
488

164
156
123

6,142
4,745
2,186

Non-Resident

11,565
8,229
1,275

552
335
136

56
54
43

12,173
8,618
1,454

Total

16,545
12,140
2,850

1,550
1,013
624

220
210
166

18,315
13,363
3,640




