New Student Admissions Summary by Residency Fall 2010

	Resident	Non-Resident	Total
Freshmen			
Applied	4,980	11,565	16,545
Admitted	3,911	8,229	12,140
Enrolled	1,575	1,275	2,850
Transfers			
Applied	998	552	1,550
Admitted	678	335	1,013
Enrolled	488	136	624
Readmits			
Applied	164	56	220
Admitted	156	54	210
Enrolled	123	43	166
Total			
Applied	6,142	12,173	18,315
Admitted	4,745	8,618	13,363
Enrolled	2,186	1,454	3,640